
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded=
1997; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705270001
62941

05/27/1997
11:00:42

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
TERRELL L

199706110001
83671

06/11/1997
12:10:47

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KING, JERRY
JR

199702170000
50401

02/17/1997
12:16:05

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ACTON, HOYT
LYNN


