Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705270001 62941	05/27/1997 11:00:42	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, TERRELL L						
199706110001 83671	06/11/1997 12:10:47	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KING, JERRY JR						
199702170000 50401	02/17/1997 12:16:05	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ACTON, HOYT LYNN						